FEATURES

W Singel-turn / Cermet/ Industrial&MIL/ Sealad

B Tube and Bag packaging avallable

M 2 Terminal Stylas

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Standard Resistance Range
o .. 100 ahms to1 magohms
Rasustance Taierance LE10% Sid.
Absolute Minimum Rasmtance
. 1%R or2 chms Max.
Cantact Res;sta nce Varation
. 1%R or3 ehms Max.
||'|Eu]£lt|0|‘| Hesustanoa .....000 Vdc
1,1]4}1} megahms Min.
Withstanding Voltage
L8900 Vacsea level

Eﬁecum Tra'ue] w2 T0% total travel.

ENVIROMMENTAL CHARACTERISTICS
Power Rating({300 Volts Max.)

T e D B WAL
1250 L WL
Temperature Range
=55 to +125TC
Temperatureﬂaeff:clent 100ppm/iC
Load Life
1,000 hours 0. 5Watt at TO'C
{ aR= +£3%R, CRV=3%R)
Humidity. . ...o.ocoooiiiiiennn 86 hours
{ AR= £2%R, IR =10 magohms)
Rotation life......................200 Cycles

(aR= T4%R CRV=3%R)

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Totaltravel..........oooviv 0 2707 2107
Torque.........cooooevevivnnne S0MMN.M Max.
Tarminals...................S3¢lderable pins
iu'lafkmg...................FieslstaﬂceCada
Tolerance

Products Model &Style

Trademark

Standard Packaging.. ...... 100 PCS. Per bag

50 PC3. Par tuba
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HOW TO ORDER
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STAMDARD RESISTAMCE TABLE

Resistance Resistance
{ehms) Code
100 101
200 201
500 501
1,000 102
2,000 202
5,000 502
10,000 103
20,000 203
50,000 503
100,000 104
200,000 204
500,000 504
1,000,000 105

Popular values listedin the table,
Special resistance avallable.

Specification are subjectsto change without notice




